Individual Best Times (All Time)

Caitlin Mckay - (977803) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
33.11
33.61
33.76
33.81
33.82
33.86
33.93
33.94
33.97
34.25
34.26
34.27
34.39
34.54
34.56
34.84
35.02
35.24
35.64
36.37
36.51
36.69
36.76
36.92
36.93

38.37

An nn

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

399
381
376
374
374
373
370
370
369
360
360
360
356
351
351
342
337
331
320
301
297
293
291
287
287
256

Round

Date

11/03/18
24/11119
02/12/18
23/03/18
28/11117
15/12/18
04/02/18
16/03/19
09/02/19
19/10/19
21/07/18
08/04/18
15/07/17
02/04/17
05/02/17
16/12/17
30/09/17
03/09/17
09/04/17
29/11/16
10/07/16
14/02/16
17/12/16
07/05/16
01/10/16
01/12/15

AnMAAE

Meet

Robin Deal Memorial Meet 2018

WSSC Club Championships 2019

WSSC Club Championships 2018

City of Cambridge Spring Open

West Suffolk Club Championships
STOWMARKET NO FRILLS OPEN MEET
Suffolk County Championships 2018
West Norfolk Open Meet 2019

Suffolk County Championships 2019
WSSC Home Series: Round 4

WSSC Home Series Round 1

Newmarket & District April Open Meet
Jeanne Barker July Open Meet

Robin Deal Memorial Meet

Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017
Stowmarket No Frills Open meet

West Suffolk Neate Meet

Thetford Dolphins Nifty 50's

Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet
West Suffolk Club Championships 2016
City of Cambridge Jeanne Barker July Open
Suffolk County Championships 2016

Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet

West Suffolk AMay'zing Spring Development Meet

West Suffolk The Neate Meet

West Suffolk Club Championships 2015

\Afamt O LAl ON Tlan Nania NMans

Venue

Sudbury

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Cambridge

Bury St Edmunds
STOWMARKET
Ipswich

St James Pool
Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Cambridge
Sudbury

Ipswich
Stowmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Thetford
Newmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Cambridge
Ipswich
Stowmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds

Bury St Edmunds

P OF F e

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4

\Almms OLtealL n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



“4U.U0
42.25
45.21
46.39
49.68
50.87
56.28
56.52

1:22.15

Swims in Date Order

Time
33.61
34.25
33.94
33.97
33.86
33.76
34.26
34.27
33.81
33.11
33.93
34.84
33.82
35.02
35.24
34.39
35.64
34.54
34.56
36.76
36.37
36.93
36.51
36.92
36.69
38.37
40.03
42.25
45.21
46.39
50.87
49.68

56.52
56.28

1:22.15

Copyright 2024

192
156
145
118
110
81

80
26

WA Pts

381
360
370
369
373
376
360
360
374
399
370
342
374
337
331
356
320
351
351
291
301
287
297
287
293
256
225
192
156
145
110
118
80
81
26

Round

F
.
H
"

I I =

Uor1ur 10
09/05/15
12/10/14
21/06/14
06/10/13
12/01/14
14/07/13
07/09/13
06/10/12

Date

24/11119
19/10/19
16/03/19
09/02/19
15/12/18
02/12/18
21/07/18
08/04/18
23/03/18
11/03/18
04/02/18
16/12/17
28111117
30/09/17
03/09/17
15/07/17
09/04/17
02/04/17
05/02/17
17/12/16
29/11/16
01/10/16
10/07/16
07/05/16
14/02/16
01/12/15
03/10/15
09/05/15
12/10/14
21/06/14
12/01/14
06/10/13
07/09/13
14/07/13
06/10/12

VVESL SUNUIR DU 1118 INEdLE VBB
West Suffolk Spring Development Meet

West Suffolk SC Novice Gala

Suffolk County ASA Development Championships
West Suffolk SC Novice Gala 2013

Sudbury & District January Time Trials

City of Cambridge Summer Open Meet

Halstead SC Season Sprint Starter

West Suffolk SC 2012 Club Championships

Meet

WSSC Club Championships 2019

WSSC Home Series: Round 4

West Norfolk Open Meet 2019

Suffolk County Championships 2019
STOWMARKET NO FRILLS OPEN MEET
WSSC Club Championships 2018

WSSC Home Series Round 1

Newmarket & District April Open Meet
City of Cambridge Spring Open

Robin Deal Memorial Meet 2018

Suffolk County Championships 2018
Stowmarket No Frills Open meet

West Suffolk Club Championships

West Suffolk Neate Meet

Thetford Dolphins Nifty 50's

Jeanne Barker July Open Meet
Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet
Robin Deal Memorial Meet

Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017
Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet

West Suffolk Club Championships 2016
West Suffolk The Neate Meet

City of Cambridge Jeanne Barker July Open
West Suffolk AMay'zing Spring Development Meet
Suffolk County Championships 2016
West Suffolk Club Championships 2015
West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet

West Suffolk Spring Development Meet
West Suffolk SC Novice Gala

Suffolk County ASA Development Championships
Sudbury & District January Time Trials
West Suffolk SC Novice Gala 2013
Halstead SC Season Sprint Starter

City of Cambridge Summer Open Meet
West Suffolk SC 2012 Club Championships

Duly SL CUUNUS
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Sudbury
Cambridge
Braintree

Bury St Edmunds

Venue

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
St James Pool
Ipswich
STOWMARKET
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Cambridge
Sudbury

Ipswich
Stowmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Thetford
Cambridge
Newmarket
Sudbury

Ipswich
Stowmarket

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Cambridge

Bury St Edmunds
Ipswich

Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Bury St Edmunds
Newmarket
Sudbury

Bury St Edmunds
Braintree

Cambridge
Bury St Edmunds

Pag§2/2

VVESL OUIIVIK

West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3

West Suffolk

West Suffolk

A~ W0 W

West Suffolk

Club Swam Under Level

West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk

West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 2
West Suffolk 4
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 3
West Suffolk 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



