Individual Best Times (All Time)

Caitlin Mckay - (977803) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Page 1/2

Swims in Time Order

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
33.11	399		11/03/18	Robin Deal Memorial Meet 2018	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3
33.61	381	F	24/11/19	WSSC Club Championships 2019	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
33.76	376	F	02/12/18	WSSC Club Championships 2018	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
33.81	374	Н	23/03/18	City of Cambridge Spring Open	Cambridge	West Suffolk	3
33.82	374	F	28/11/17	West Suffolk Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
33.86	373	F	15/12/18	STOWMARKET NO FRILLS OPEN MEET	STOWMARKET	West Suffolk	3
33.93	370	Н	04/02/18	Suffolk County Championships 2018	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
33.94	370	Н	16/03/19	West Norfolk Open Meet 2019	St James Pool	West Suffolk	3
33.97	369	Н	09/02/19	Suffolk County Championships 2019	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
34.25	360	F	19/10/19	WSSC Home Series: Round 4	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
34.26	360	F	21/07/18	WSSC Home Series Round 1	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
34.27	360	F	08/04/18	Newmarket & District April Open Meet	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
34.39	356	Н	15/07/17	Jeanne Barker July Open Meet	Cambridge	West Suffolk	3
34.54	351		02/04/17	Robin Deal Memorial Meet	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3
34.56	351	F	05/02/17	Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
34.84	342	F	16/12/17	Stowmarket No Frills Open meet	Stowmarket	West Suffolk	3
35.02	337	F	30/09/17	West Suffolk Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
35.24	331	Н	03/09/17	Thetford Dolphins Nifty 50's	Thetford	West Suffolk	3
35.64	320	F	09/04/17	Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
36.37	301	F	29/11/16	West Suffolk Club Championships 2016	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
36.51	297	Н	10/07/16	City of Cambridge Jeanne Barker July Open	Cambridge	West Suffolk	3
36.69	293	Н	14/02/16	Suffolk County Championships 2016	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
36.76	291	F	17/12/16	Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet	Stowmarket	West Suffolk	3
36.92	287	F	07/05/16	West Suffolk A'May'zing Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
36.93	287	F	01/10/16	West Suffolk The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
38.37	256	F	01/12/15	West Suffolk Club Championships 2015	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
yright 2024	905 1	F	00/10/15	Maat Cuffall, CO Tha Naata Maat	Dun: et Edmunda	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

40.00	220	г	03/10/13	AARST ONIION OF THE MESTE MEET	Dury St Euthunus	WEST SUILOIK	Page 2 / 2
42.25	192	F	09/05/15	West Suffolk Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
45.21	156	F	12/10/14	West Suffolk SC Novice Gala	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
46.39	145		21/06/14	Suffolk County ASA Development Championships	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
49.68	118	F	06/10/13	West Suffolk SC Novice Gala 2013	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
50.87	110		12/01/14	Sudbury & District January Time Trials	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3
56.28	81	Н	14/07/13	City of Cambridge Summer Open Meet	Cambridge	West Suffolk	3
56.52	80	Н	07/09/13	Halstead SC Season Sprint Starter	Braintree	West Suffolk	3
1:22.15	26	F	06/10/12	West Suffolk SC 2012 Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.61	381	F	24/11/19	WSSC Club Championships 2019	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
34.25	360	F	19/10/19	WSSC Home Series: Round 4	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
33.94	370	Н	16/03/19	West Norfolk Open Meet 2019	St James Pool	West Suffolk	3
33.97	369	Н	09/02/19	Suffolk County Championships 2019	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
33.86	373	F	15/12/18	STOWMARKET NO FRILLS OPEN MEET	STOWMARKET	West Suffolk	3
33.76	376	F	02/12/18	WSSC Club Championships 2018	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
34.26	360	F	21/07/18	WSSC Home Series Round 1	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
34.27	360	F	08/04/18	Newmarket & District April Open Meet	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
33.81	374	Н	23/03/18	City of Cambridge Spring Open	Cambridge	West Suffolk	3
33.11	399		11/03/18	Robin Deal Memorial Meet 2018	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3
33.93	370	Н	04/02/18	Suffolk County Championships 2018	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
34.84	342	F	16/12/17	Stowmarket No Frills Open meet	Stowmarket	West Suffolk	3
33.82	374	F	28/11/17	West Suffolk Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
35.02	337	F	30/09/17	West Suffolk Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
35.24	331	Н	03/09/17	Thetford Dolphins Nifty 50's	Thetford	West Suffolk	3
34.39	356	Н	15/07/17	Jeanne Barker July Open Meet	Cambridge	West Suffolk	3
35.64	320	F	09/04/17	Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
34.54	351		02/04/17	Robin Deal Memorial Meet	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3
34.56	351	F	05/02/17	Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
36.76	291	F	17/12/16	Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet	Stowmarket	West Suffolk	3
36.37	301	F	29/11/16	West Suffolk Club Championships 2016	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
36.93	287	F	01/10/16	West Suffolk The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
36.51	297	Н	10/07/16	City of Cambridge Jeanne Barker July Open	Cambridge	West Suffolk	3
36.92	287	F	07/05/16	West Suffolk A'May'zing Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
36.69	293	Н	14/02/16	Suffolk County Championships 2016	Ipswich	West Suffolk	2
38.37	256	F	01/12/15	West Suffolk Club Championships 2015	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
40.03	225	F	03/10/15	West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
42.25	192	F	09/05/15	West Suffolk Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
45.21	156	F	12/10/14	West Suffolk SC Novice Gala	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
46.39	145		21/06/14	Suffolk County ASA Development Championships	Newmarket	West Suffolk	3
50.87	110		12/01/14	Sudbury & District January Time Trials	Sudbury	West Suffolk	3
49.68	118	F	06/10/13	West Suffolk SC Novice Gala 2013	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	3
56.52	80	Н	07/09/13	Halstead SC Season Sprint Starter	Braintree	West Suffolk	3
56.28	81	Н	14/07/13	City of Cambridge Summer Open Meet	Cambridge	West Suffolk	3
1:22.15	26	F	06/10/12	West Suffolk SC 2012 Club Championships	Bury St Edmunds	West Suffolk	4
					-		